

TS- 92/23  
**Regd.- 67/23**

07  
**02.02.24**

Today is fixed for production of documents.  
Due to resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned.  
To 14.08.24 for production of documents.

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip